

1st on A/c bill

1

1

1

1

1

1

[illegible]

Continuation

1st on A/c bill

Abstract of cost

4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation etc.					
0.15 CHa vide TMB Page NO (1)					
@ Rs 73267.88/Ha					Rs 11430=00
					Rs 43
(2) construction of dry lean concrete sub-base over a prepared sub-grade					
35.87m ³ vide TMB Page NO (3)					
@ Rs 5123.76/m ³					Rs 183789=00
(3) construction of un-reinforced dowel jointed plain cement concrete pavement etc.					
365.625m ³ vide TMB Page NO (3)					
@ Rs 6977.85/m ³					Rs 2551276=00
					Rs 2531
					Total = Rs 2746495=00
(4) 1% labour cess -					Rs 27465=00
(5) superintendence fee -					Rs 43571=00
(6) 18% GST -					Rs 507156=00
					Total = Rs 3324687=00
less 0.25% AB per agreement -					Rs 8312=00
					Net Amount = Rs 3316375=00

Continuation

26/11/25
JE